Encoder + Motor Kits for BLDC ENCODER + MOTOR KITS
QBL4208-x-1k Hardware Manual
Hardware Version V1.00 | Document Revision V1.40 • 16.04.2021
QBL4208-x-1k is a NEMA17 (42mm) 3-phase BLDC motor including a small size optical incremental
encoder kit. Besides the standard HALL sensor signals, it comes with an encoder resolution of 64
lines (4096 counts). Trinamic’s BLDC motors are quality motors for universal use. They feature a
long life due to ball bearings and no wearing out parts.
Features

QBL4208-x-1k Hardware Manual • Hardware Version V1.00 | Document Revision V1.40 • 16.04.2021 3 / 17
1 Order Codes
Order Code Old Order Code Description Size mm (LxWxH)
QBL4208-61-04-013-1k QBL4208-61-04-013-1024-AT Motor + Encoder Mod-ule, NEMA17 3-phaseBLDC motor (3.5A /0.13Nm, 4000rpm,round shaft) with inte-grated HALL sensorsand incremental en-coder kit, resolutionof 64lpr (4.096cpr),ABN, TTL
42 x 42 x 79
QBL4208-100-04-025-1k QBL4208-100-04-025-1024-AT Motor + Encoder Mod-ule, NEMA17 3-phaseBLDC motor (7.0A /0.25Nm, 4000rpm,round shaft) with inte-grated HALL sensorsand incremental en-coder kit, resolutionof 64lpr (4.096cpr),ABN, TTL
42 x 42 x 118
Table 1: Order codes
Other encoder resolutions, signal output types, and customized motor options (without HALL signals forexample) on request.
©2021 TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG, Hamburg, GermanyTerms of delivery and rights to technical change reserved.Download newest version at www.trinamic.com
QBL4208-x-1k Hardware Manual • Hardware Version V1.00 | Document Revision V1.40 • 16.04.2021 4 / 17
2 Motor Specifications and Characteristics
TRINAMIC’s BLDCmotors are quality motors for universal use. They feature a long life due to ball bearingsand no wearing out parts. These BLDCmotors give a good fit to the TRINAMIC family of medium and highcurrent BLDC motor modules and custom/customized solutions.
2.1 Technical and Mechanical Parameters
The main characteristics are: